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4722 BUCK SHOALS VFD                      

5254722 BUCK SHOALS VFD - EXPENSE          

55610 AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONTRIB.TO VFD      

5254722 55610  AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONT          79,647      79,647      56,401.50      18,800.50      18,800.50       4,445.00   94.4%

  2024/01/000381 07/01/2023 BUC       79,647.00 REF                                        ORIGINAL BUDGET 2024
  2024/02/000046 08/04/2023 COE       75,202.00 REF 000018                                 FY 2024 FIRE DEPT FUNDING
  2024/02/000065 08/04/2023 API       18,800.50 VND 000018 VCH222228   BUCK SHOALS VFD      FY 2024 FIRE DEPT FUNDING        112764
  2024/02/000065 08/04/2023 COL      -18,800.50 REF 000018                                 FY 2024 FIRE DEPT FUNDING
  2024/04/000067 10/04/2023 API       18,800.50 VND 000018 VCH223926   BUCK SHOALS VFD      FY 2024 FIRE DEPT FUNDING        113708
  2024/04/000067 10/04/2023 COL      -18,800.50 REF 000018                                 FY 2024 FIRE DEPT FUNDING
  2024/06/000411 12/29/2023 API       18,800.50 VND 000018 VCH226285   BUCK SHOALS VFD      FY 2024 FIRE DEPT FUNDING        114835
  2024/06/000411 12/29/2023 COL      -18,800.50 REF 000018                                 FY 2024 FIRE DEPT FUNDING

     TOTAL AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONTRIB.TO        79,647      79,647      56,401.50      18,800.50      18,800.50       4,445.00   94.4%

55611 SALES TAX CONTRIB.TO VFD            

5254722 55611  SALES TAX CONTRIB.TO               0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX CONTRIB.TO VFD               0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

55612 EQUIPMENT TESTING                   

5254722 55612  EQUIPMENT TESTING                  0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL EQUIPMENT TESTING                      0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL BUCK SHOALS VFD - EXPENSE         79,647      79,647      56,401.50      18,800.50      18,800.50       4,445.00   94.4%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I3NREtLDqvEnWXDxVEenb2m3QS31d22JEppQ7ORIJpsCbEwlq8nYD3Vln2GqHVJj
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SLmdz7apIH46aCfc7xQ%2FNG33VHrY7JQLrXZa6a%2FE%2BAEL0VWSxSr6YoTAllF2Wd2Q
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9o2IWh2gIHmsKA5SVe3w4jS8wqqhBjcou%2BUm5KRasR3DL5ZeDCFM%2FHala%2Fnzg88V
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fz%2FbI5lxFQrcYskPoGfDGZJqq1jv%2BdmeAEesxzVGU3LmkpD8il1jZwaNxIHv31jY
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oieOPNAU%2FYus39xwqn3C1MHw%2FFEJ2sJujrtJ%2FzfWsCH8uAEPw%2Bvyxop51qb1ZWok
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fcxUE2iwa9H9y9w8bbpVfIpr%2Bs%2Bb7RDAuXRlbD4GUgI1Hsfrg2EkLey54AJz7ubU
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0KfTzgq4SslNeziBd60wXf1G%2FYJJaT1EHXuOFisaYhy7jaXgI5qI7ncDO1p1aaKG
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6Zcnga2EW6WPflbJCRdmCeu5RnM5gBiwR9NJ0ujysAg4l8Uz7dCh7HZmM03fdEop
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lJDCdNF0yx0%2FtN9ZwxpAEwHplVQVHfqvQ6PRKD%2FA8vQ%2Bf7RZ98QRd1haze1tvlSv
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2oUM4FYOZr4i1MbAhYcHmyOBtgZ8vOY9Rk8pMVVoObljyXv2dAFS1Ck6u%2BDLBHFF
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XKdk5BNarCeSC%2BPzwyLrPur3hQQ0Q%2BeGgqaAMXOszpR99zJ9scQY7eKuJ98%2BECvl
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     TOTAL BUCK SHOALS VFD                   79,647      79,647      56,401.50      18,800.50      18,800.50       4,445.00   94.4%

                        TOTAL EXPENSES       79,647      79,647      56,401.50      18,800.50      18,800.50       4,445.00

                           GRAND TOTAL       79,647      79,647      56,401.50      18,800.50      18,800.50       4,445.00   94.4%

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Brittany Allen **                                          
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2024/ 6
  Sequence 1       4         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2       9         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3      11         Y        N         Suppress zero bal accts: N
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2024/ 1
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2024/12
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: N
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               52
Function           
Category           
Department         
Division           
Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Expense
Account status     
Rollup Code        
                   


